
TOTAL

Surface au sol totale : 106.36 m2

106.21 m2

SURFACE CARREZ

Entrée / Dégagement 1

Dressing

WC

Buanderie (local chaudière)

Chambre parentale 1

Salle de Douche 1

Placard 1

Séjour (cuisine inclus)

Dégagement 2

Chambre 2

Chambre 3

Salle de bain 2

8.16

3.26

3.86

2.41

13.27

3.09

0.87

42.07

3.37

11.31

10.12

4.42

PLAN 

1/1


